
  
 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE TO REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 

ADDENDUM NO: 1 

 

 Page 1  

 
TENDER NO. AW2019/20/23 

RFQ NO – 181-23/24  

REQUEST SERVICE PROVIDERS FOR HIRING OF HIGH-PRESSURE 

JETTING MACHINE FOR VARIOUS SCHOOLS IN THE NELSON MANDELA 

BAY METRO IN THE EASTERN CAPE ON ADHOC BASIS FOR A PERIOD 

OF 12 MONTHS. 

 

This ‘Addendum’ is amendment to the above-mentioned RFQ document that was 
advertised. Any RFQ Document submitted will be deemed to be in accordance with the 
original RFQ document amended in accordance with the following instructions: -  
 
1.   AMENDMENT TO PRICING SCHEDULE 
 
See page 3 of the Addendum to complete your pricing schedule when submitting at closing day. 

 
 
NB:   

• EACH BIDDER TO ACKNOWLEDGE AND SIGN, ALSO TO SUBMIT WITH YOUR 
RFQ AT CLOSING DATE. 

 

• CLOSING DATE NOT CHANGED STILL 05 APRIL 2024 

 
 
We apologise for any inconvenience. 
 

Ms M Matshikwe 

Senior Buyer 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE TO REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 

ADDENDUM NO: 1 

 

 Page 2  

………………………………………….……………………………………………………… 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT 

 

I, the undersigned in my capacity as a duly authorized representative of ……………… 

 

…..……………………, acknowledge receipt of the Addendum No.1 for RFQ 181-23/24        

 

……………….  ………………..          ……………….                      ………… 

Signature         Name             Designation         Date
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE TO REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 

ADDENDUM NO: 1 

 

 Page 3  

 

SBD 3.1 

PRICING SCHEDULE – FIRM PRICES 
(PURCHASES) 

 

NOTE: ONLY FIRM PRICES WILL BE ACCEPTED. NON-FIRM PRICES (INCLUDING 
PRICES SUBJECT TO RATES OF EXCHANGE VARIATIONS) WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED. 
 

IN CASES WHERE DIFFERENT DELIVERY POINTS INFLUENCE THE PRICING, A 
SEPARATE PRICING SCHEDULE MUST BE SUBMITTED FOR EACH DELIVERY POINT 

 

Name of Bidder……………………………………………………………Bid number…181-23/24 
 
Closing Time      …11:00am    …………………………………… Closing date: …05 APRIL 2024 

  

OFFER TO BE VALID FOR 90 DAYS FROM THE CLOSING DATE OF BID. 
 

PRICING SCHEDULE - RATE BASED   

Item  Description  Rate per hour  Rate excluding Vat 

1 Request Service Providers for Hiring 

of High-Pressure Jetting machine for 

various Schools in the Nelson 

Mandela Bay Metro in The Eastern 

Cape on Ad hoc basis for a period of 

12 months 

  

2 Travelled Km’s rate to and from site.   

                                                                                                Subtotal  

 

                                                                                                 Vat  

 

                                                                                                Total   

 

 

 

 


